
WEECare 
 

2026-2027 Tuition & Fee Schedule 
ONE-TIME ANNUAL FEES  

REGISTRATION FEE: $110.00 
 

SUPPLY FEE: 
$85:  2-year-olds and 3-year-olds 
$95: Pre-K 
$105: Kindergarten 

 

MONTHLY TUITION & HOURS 

2-3 YEAR OLDs: 2 Day Program 2-3 Year Olds: 3 Day Program   
$250.00 per month   $290.00 per month 
Tuesday and Thursday   Tuesday and Thursday (9am-1pm) 
9am-1pm    Wednesday (9am-2pm) 
 

Pre-Kindergarten   Kindergarten 
$290.00 per month   $300.00 per month 
Tuesday and Thursday (9am-1pm) Tuesday and Thursday (9am-1pm) 
Wednesday (9am-2pm)   Wednesday (9am-2pm) 
  
 

 

SUPPLEMENTAL PROGRAMS (INCLUDED IN PRESCHOOL TUITION) 
Spanish instruction integrated into everyday curriculum for all classes  
Music on Tuesdays 
Motor Gym on Thursdays 
Art on Wednesdays 
Bible on Wednesdays 

 

Additional Discounts:   
 See Sibling Discount Schedule for family discounts! 
 10% discount off tuition when paid in full in August 
 5% discount off tuition for each semester when paid in full in August and then January 

 

 

Train up a child in the way he should go and when he is old, he will not depart from it.   –PROVERBS 22:6  
8901 Fall Creek Road    Indianapolis, IN 46256    317-594-6968   FallCreekChurch.com    weecare@fallcreekchurch.com 

 

PRESCHOOL & KINDERGARTEN 


